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La Renaissance de Micheroux

Constatations de TRELOU du 300618 Catégorie vieux avec 7 amateurs et 25 pigeons

BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
BOVY FRANCO S
BONEMVE MAURI CE
VAROLI GOUDERS
VARCLI GOUDERS
FAFCHAMPS JOSEPH
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
VAROLI GOUDERS
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ

SOUNVAGNE
ROVBEE
BARCHON
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
BLEGNY
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE

232011
226133
233062
230816
2
234659
2
3
3

161134077
151138783
141105636
151139171
131013460
141106195
151139379
141105410
161134078

1/ 4
1/ 4
1/2
2/ 6
1/6
1/2
2/ 4
4/ 6
3/4

300618
300618
300618
300618
300618
300618
300618
300618
300618

102812, 0
102416, 0
103217, 0
103100, 0
103254, 0
103754, 0
103628, 0
103621, 0
103819, 0

1170, 5903
1164, 0340
1152, 1562
1148, 3383
1137, 5850
1128, 7109
1123, 7213
1118, 5655
1113, 7419



